
Tranche 

d'âge

TARIF NON 
ALLOCATARIE

QUOTIENT 
FAMILIAL 

SUPERIEUR A 
721

QUOTIENT 
FAMILIAL 

INFERIEUR A 
720

TARIF 
ATL

Tranche d'âge
TARIF NON 

ALLOCATAIRE

QUOTIENT 
FAMILIAL 

SUPERIEUR A 
721

QUOTIENT 
FAMILIAL 

INFERIEUR A 
720

TARIF 
ATL

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 1 
ENFANT 25 € 21 € 18 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 1 
ENFANT 30 € 26 € 21 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 2 
ENFANTS 23 € 19 € 16 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 2 
ENFANTS 27 € 23 € 19 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 3 

ENFANTS ET + 20 € 17 € 14 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 3 

ENFANTS ET + 24 € 20 € 17 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 1 
ENFANT 28 € 24 € 20 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 1 
ENFANT 33 € 28 € 23 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 2 
ENFANTS 25 € 21 € 18 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 2 
ENFANTS 30 € 25 € 21 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 3 

ENFANTS ET + 22 € 19 € 16 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 3 

ENFANTS ET + 26 € 22 € 18 €

Tranche 

d'âge

TARIF NON 
ALLOCATARIE

QUOTIENT 
FAMILIAL 

SUPERIEUR A 
721

QUOTIENT 
FAMILIAL  

INFERIEUR A 
720

TARIF 
ATL

Tranche d'âge
TARIF NON 

ALLOCATAIRE

QUOTIENT 
FAMILIAL 

SUPERIEUR A 
721

QUOTIENT 
FAMILIAL 

INFERIEUR A 
720

TARIF 
ATL

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 1 
ENFANT 15 € 13 € 11 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 1 
ENFANT 17 € 15 € 12 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 2 
ENFANTS 14 € 12 € 10 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 2 
ENFANTS 16 € 14 € 11 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 3 

ENFANTS ET + 12 € 10 € 8 €

03-06 ans 
FAMILLE 3 

ENFANTS ET + 14 € 12 € 10 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 1 
ENFANT 18 € 15 € 13 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 1 
ENFANT 23 € 20 € 16 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 2 
ENFANTS 16 € 14 € 11 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 2 
ENFANTS 21 € 18 € 14 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 3 

ENFANTS ET + 14 € 12 € 10 €

06-17 ans 
FAMILLE 3 

ENFANTS ET + 18 € 16 € 13 €

TARIFS VACANCES 2013       5 JOURS TEMPS COMPLET  
WIMEREUX EXTERIEURS

 ATL DEDUIT 
10€

ATL DEDUIT 
13€

ATL DEDUIT    
7€

ATL DEDUIT  8€

ATL DEDUIT    
9€

ATL DEDUIT  
12€

ATL DEDUIT 
12€

ATL DEDUIT 
15€

TARIFS VACANCES  2013     5 JOURS MI TEMPS
WIMEREUX EXTERIEURS


